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DEPARTMENT HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND FAMILY STIDIES

PROGRAMME NAME DIPLOMA((EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE & EDUCATION))

CATEGORY UR
Note:
1. The merit declared is a list of all candidates who have opted BBAU, Lucknow and completed the registration

process before the last date of registration.

The counseling will be held in different slots through online mode. The schedule of the counseling and
admission procedure is available on the website www.bbau.ac.in.

Candidates are advised to strictly follow the admission procedure and stick to the deadlines, to ensure their

admission.

Please carefully read the admission policy. There shall be no counseling in physical mode, all the formalities will
be completed online.

The department will declare the list of candidates and generate the challan for fee submission, depending upon
the vacancy of seats. Next round of counseling will be done based on the availability of seats.

It is anticipated that the counseling will be in several rounds, therefore the candidates are advised to keep
visiting the BBAU website and their NTA login to know the status of the generation of challan and subsequent
payment of fees.

For any clarification the candidates may contact the head of departments or following helpline numbers :
18001805709, 7705005844, 9335956476 or chairmanAMCbbau@gmail.com

0.

S.N FORMNUMBER NAME OF NAME OF GENDE CATEGO DO DOB DOB
THE FATHER R RY B MONT YEA
APPLICANT DA H
BBAUCT220121 LOKESH VISHRAM MALE ST 28 4 199 241.606
37 KUMAR MEENA 8 64
MEENA
BBAUCT220121 SUMIT UMESH JHA MALE EWS 9 4 200 233.659
07 KUMAR 4 84
BBAUCT220221 TANISHQ SHYAM MALE EWS 6 6 200 232.962
15 DUBEY KUMAR 4 37
DUBEY
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

BBAUCT220045
89

BBAUCT220153
31

BBAUCT220251
96
BBAUCT220166
66

BBAUCT220265
92
BBAUCT220080
86

BBAUCT?220237
81

BBAUCT?220221
84
BBAUCT220173
73

BBAUCT?220323
55
BBAUCT220134
91

BBAUCT220230
52
BBAUCT220328
26

BBAUCT?220222
51
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DEEPURA]J
PAL

VINEET
ANAND

SUSHANT
SHEKHAR
SAKSHI SNEH

SACHIN
KUMAR
VIBHUTI
CHAUHAN

AYUSHI
KUSHWAHA

AMIT KUMAR

PRANJAL
YADAV

PUSHKAL
CHOUDHARY
SAKSHI
YADAV

ANURAG
SAHAY
AAROHI
GUPTA

DEEPANSHU
SHARMA

YOGENDRA
PRASAD

BINAY
KUMAR
VERMA
PANKA]
KUMAR
SANO]J

KUMAR
SINGH

AJAY KUMAR

JP SINGH
CHAUHAN

JAYPRAKASH
KUSHWAHA

VIRENDRA
PRATAP
RAJENDRA
SINGH
YADAV

RAM UDAY
CHOUDHARY
AMRESH
YADAV

ANIMESH
KUMAR
SUJEET
KUMAR
GUPTA

YAMUNA
PRASAD

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMAL

MALE

FEMAL

FEMAL

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMAL

MALE

FEMAL

MALE

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
EWS

GENERAL

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
EWS

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
sC

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
GENERAL

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
EWS

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
GENERAL

12

14

17

13

10

12

28

26

19

12

12

10

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

229.657
94

229.509
32

223.366
17
218.306

210.796
71
210.616
46

206.844
02

203.937
23
202.796
78

201.144
94
200.359
42

200.196
03
196.666
69

182.882
89



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

BBAUCT220238
46

BBAUCT220047
63

BBAUCT220250
25

BBAUCT220289
63

BBAUCT?220324
42

BBAUCT220236
54

BBAUCT220288
24

BBAUCT220037
79

BBAUCT220075
07

BBAUCT220254
95
BBAUCT220254
54

BBAUCT220329
58

BBAUCT220295
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AMIT ARYA

JAHNVI
VERMA

BINTI RANI

ROLI PANDEY

AMARJEET
KUMAR

NAVYA
KUMARI

VISHAL
KUMAR
GUPTA

ROHIT
SHARMA

MD ZAKIR
QURAISHI

RUPA

MAHATO

BOBY KUMAR

SHIVANI

ADARSH

MAHESH
KUMAR
SINGH
RAVINDRA
PRASAD
VERMA

JAGDISH
KUMAR

APNESH
KUMAR
PANDEY
RAMJEE
SINGH

NAVIN
KUMAR
THAKUR

SHAMBHU
KUMAR
GUPTA

KAILASH
CHAND
SHARMA
MD
SHAHABUDD
IN QURAISHI

MANBODH
MAHATO
RAJU KUMAR

MR ANIL
KUMAR
THAKUR

MR ANIRUDH

MALE

FEMAL

FEMAL

FEMAL

MALE

FEMAL

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMAL

MALE

FEMAL

MALE

GENERAL

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
GENERAL

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
EWS

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
GENERAL

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
GENERAL

GENERAL

30

15

11

18

14

21

26

15

23

24

21

12

10

12

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

180.980
33

180.405
08

179.532
49

167.058
24

164.922
88

164.180
08

163.049
85

161.448
91

161.097
18

159.988
24
158.757
13

158.744
23

156.833



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

67
BBAUCT220330
32

BBAUCT220189
06
BBAUCT?220283
23
BBAUCT220132
52

BBAUCT220258
81
BBAUCT220133
15

BBAUCT220310
58

BBAUCT220258
72

BBAUCT220225
32
BBAUCT220303
41

BBAUCT?220244
46
BBAUCT220316
25
BBAUCT220047
88

BBAUCT220314
72
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PANDEY
TRIPTI
PANDEY

SHUBHAM
KUMAR
KUMAR
SAHIL
DHANJEET
KUMAR

ANKIT
KUMAR
DHEERA]
KUMAR
YADAV

ADITYA
MANO]J
JAISWAL

KRISHNA
SHARMA

CHHAYA
KUMARI
SACHIN JAT

ARPIT
MISHRA
UTSAV
BHARTI
AJEET YADAV

PIYUSH
KUMAR

PANDEY

VED
PRAKASH
PANDEY
RAJU KUMAR

BIRENDRA
JHA
KASHINATH
PANDIT

MR LAUTAN
RAM
LALMANI
YADAV

MANO]J
JAISWAL

NARSINGH
SHARMA

RABINDRA
RAM
PRAHLAD
JAT

MUKUL
MISHRA
GANESH
CHAUDHARY
RAMAKANT
YADAV

RAJ] KUMAR
RAI

FEMAL

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMAL

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

GENERAL

GENERAL
EWS

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
SC

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
sC

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
EWS

SC

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON

1

26

19

29

31

11

24

13

30

24

10

11

12

200

200

200

200

199

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

94
155.947
81

152.930
3
151.914
78
151.689
5

150.355
39
150.129
65

148.942
44

144.322
1

144.077
91
144.006
53

141.476
03
141.146
21
136.771
71

135.891
74



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

BBAUCT220203
07
BBAUCT?220271
54
BBAUCT220321
13

BBAUCT?220323
33
BBAUCT220305
94
BBAUCT220098
89
BBAUCT220319
49

BBAUCT220156
76

BBAUCT220320
16
BBAUCT220105
13

BBAUCT220329
35

BBAUCT?220279
95
BBAUCT?220123
16

BBAUCT?220213
47
BBAUCT220237
54
BBAUCT220133
35
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NEHA

KUMARI
MAHIMA
PRABHAT
RANJAN

ANKIT
KUMAR
ANUJ KUMAR

HARISH RAO

KISHAN
KUMAR

ALKA RANI

VIKRAM
KUMAR JHA
VIVEK
CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

AKASH
KUMAR

RUPESH
KUMAR
YUVRAJ
SINGH
TOMAR
DEEPAK
AGRAHARI
HARSH
KUMAR
MOHD SAHIL

KULDEEP
RAM SAHAY

DIWAKER
KUMAR
SINGH
ALAKH
PASWAN
GIRISH
KUMAR
HARINDRA
PRASAD
RAVINDRA
SINGH

JAY
PRAKASH
MAHTO

RA] KUMAR
JHA

VIJAY
KUMAR

RAGHWEND
RA KUMAR

BIDYA
DUBEY
AJMER
SINGH
TOMAR
SANJAY
AGRAHARI
RABINDRA

MOHD
RAEES

FEMAL

FEMAL

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMAL

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

CREAMY)
SC

SC

GENERAL

SC
SC
SC

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
GENERAL

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
GENERAL

GENERAL

EWS
SC

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)

19

11

25

26

14

20

15

31

31

21

24

10

12

10

10

10

200

199

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

132.686
9
132.423
98
131.912
41

131.912
41
130.752
01
129.946
7
129.110
21

127.013
24

122.606
32
120.295
24

119.671
85

119.537
69
118.414
28

117.541
46
116.743
1
116.314
28



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

BBAUCT220173
05

BBAUCT220267
43

BBAUCT220288
06

BBAUCT220295
48

BBAUCT?220024
17

BBAUCT220238
06

BBAUCT220153
50

BBAUCT220123
61
BBAUCT220098
83

BBAUCT220028
14
BBAUCT220249
28

BBAUCT220141
76

BBAUCT?220234
37
BBAUCT220196
03

BBAUCT220265
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ABHAY
PRATAP
CHAUDHARY
ABHAY
PRATAP
SINGH
SHIVANI
SINGH

MOHD
ARMAN
KHAN

ANUJ KUMAR
GUPTA

KUMARI
BULBUL

NANCY PRIYA

NISHU
KUMAR
SHAKTI
PRASAD
MOHAPATRA
PRATIK
KUMAR
SACHIN
CHANDRA
YADAV

MD MEHTAB

SABA

CHOUDHARY

SUJEET
YADAV

VIKASH

RADHE
CHAUDHARY

SANTOSH
KUMAR
SINGH
VINAY
KUMAR
SINGH
MOHD
SHAKEEL
KHAN
MUNILAL
GUPTA

MADAN
YADAV

BINAY
KUMAR
VERMA
DINESH
KUMAR
SUSANTA
KUMAR
MOHAPATRA
ASHOK
KUMAR
RAMAKAR
YADAV

MD SHAMIM

GAYASUDDE
EN

JAYRAM
YADAV

KAILASH

MALE

MALE

FEMAL

MALE

MALE

FEMAL

FEMAL

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMAL

MALE

MALE

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
EWS

SC

EWS

GENERAL

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
GENERAL

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
OBC

10

11

13

20

22

30

9

10

11

11

12

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

115.562
98

114.586
67

113.226
61

109.726
75

105.194
37

103.751
99

102.144
39

100.123
36
94.5167
39

92.6695
33
91.0729
37

88.7184
3

88.1933
75
87.9931
64

87.0870



76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

77

BBAUCT220289
47

BBAUCT?220322
48
BBAUCT220318
07

BBAUCT220195
48

BBAUCT220128
05

BBAUCT?220262
90

BBAUCT?220227
68

BBAUCT220209
93
BBAUCT220105
26

BBAUCT?220297
74

BBAUCT?220302
17

BBAUCT220260
75
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KUMAR

ADITYA
GUPTA

RAHUL
PANDEY
AMAN SINGH

AKANKSHA
YADAV

ABDULLAHA

AKANKSHA
KUMARI

DEEPAK
KUMAR RAUT

ANKITA
KUMARI
MOHIT
KHUSHALANI

SAURABH

VISHWAKAR
MA

S ANGEL
KIRAN

ARTI KUMARI

PRASAD

MR SANTOSH
KUMAR
GUPTA
TRIVENI
PANDEY
TEJ
BAHADUR
SINGH
VIJAY
SHANKAR
YADAV

MOHD
SHAMSHAD

CHITRANJAN
KUMAR

RAM
NARESH
RAUT

HANSRA]J

DINESH
KHUSHALAN
[

RAM VILAS

SG
SHIVAKUMA
R

MADAN
KUMAR
MAURYA

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMAL

MALE

FEMAL

MALE

FEMAL

MALE

MALE

FEMAL

FEMAL

(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
GENERAL

EWS

EWS

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
sC

EWS

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)
sC

OBC
(CENTRA
L LIST,
NON
CREAMY)

24

24

31

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

51

86.1197
13

85.9286
42
83.2797
09

81.2677
76

80.6338
35

77.7582
02

73.4865
95

70.0011
9
65.8537
75

63.4626
43

61.8849
41

59.8812
07



88  BBAUCTZ220241
93

89 BBAUCT220187
18

90 BBAUCT220247
46
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PRIYA
KUMARI

ADARSH
PANDEY
ATIYA
GOUHARI

RAM
BACHAN
RAM
NAGENDRA
PANDEY
MOHD
EBRAHIM

FEMAL

MALE

FEMAL
E

GENERAL 1

OBC 17
(CENTRA

L LIST,

NON

CREAMY)

200

200

199

58.7750
97

55.2549
48
43.7298
81



