

बाबासाहेब भीमराव अम्बेडकर विश्वविद्यालय

विद्या विहार, राय बरेली रोड, लखनऊ - 226 025

Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar University

(A Central University)
Vidya Vihar, Raebareli Road, Lucknow-226 025

Merit List-UR

DEPARTMENT HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND FAMILY STIDIES

PROGRAMME NAME DIPLOMA((EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE & EDUCATION))

CATEGORY UR

Note:

- 1. The merit declared is a list of all candidates who have opted BBAU, Lucknow and completed the registration process before the last date of registration.
- 2. The counseling will be held in different slots through online mode. The schedule of the counseling and admission procedure is available on the website www.bbau.ac.in.
- 3. Candidates are advised to strictly follow the admission procedure and stick to the deadlines, to ensure their admission.
- 4. Please carefully read the admission policy. There shall be no counseling in physical mode, all the formalities will be completed online.
- 5. The department will declare the list of candidates and generate the challan for fee submission, depending upon the vacancy of seats. Next round of counseling will be done based on the availability of seats.
- 6. It is anticipated that the counseling will be in several rounds, therefore the candidates are advised to keep visiting the BBAU website and their NTA login to know the status of the generation of challan and subsequent payment of fees.

For any clarification the candidates may contact the head of departments or following helpline numbers : 18001805709, 7705005844, 9335956476 or $\frac{chairmanAMCbbau@gmail.com}{}$

S.N o.	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF FATHER	GENDE R	CATEGO RY	DO B DA Y	DOB MONT H	DOB YEA R	TOTAL MARKS
1	BBAUCT220121 37	LOKESH KUMAR MEENA	VISHRAM MEENA	MALE	ST	28	4	199 8	241.606 64
2	BBAUCT220121 07	SUMIT KUMAR	UMESH JHA	MALE	EWS	9	4	200 4	233.659 84
3	BBAUCT220221 15	TANISHQ DUBEY	SHYAM KUMAR DUBEY	MALE	EWS	6	6	200 4	232.962 37

4	BBAUCT220045 89	DEEPURAJ PAL	YOGENDRA PRASAD	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	12	6	200	229.657 94
5	BBAUCT220153 31	VINEET ANAND	BINAY KUMAR VERMA	MALE	EWS	2	12	200	229.509 32
6	BBAUCT220251 96	SUSHANT SHEKHAR	PANKAJ KUMAR	MALE	GENERAL	14	12	200 3	223.366 17
7	BBAUCT220166 66	SAKSHI SNEH	SANOJ KUMAR SINGH	FEMAL E	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	17	2	200	218.306
8	BBAUCT220265 92	SACHIN KUMAR	AJAY KUMAR	MALE	EWS	1	3	200 4	210.796 71
9	BBAUCT220080 86	VIBHUTI CHAUHAN	JP SINGH CHAUHAN	FEMAL E	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	2	9	200	210.616 46
10	BBAUCT220237 81	AYUSHI KUSHWAHA	JAYPRAKASH KUSHWAHA	FEMAL E	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	13	2	200	206.844 02
11	BBAUCT220221 84	AMIT KUMAR	VIRENDRA PRATAP	MALE	SC	1	1	200 4	203.937 23
12	BBAUCT220173 73	PRANJAL YADAV	RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	10	10	200	202.796 78
13	BBAUCT220323 55	PUSHKAL CHOUDHARY	RAM UDAY CHOUDHARY	MALE	GENERAL	12	7	200 4	201.144 94
14	BBAUCT220134 91	SAKSHI YADAV	AMRESH YADAV	FEMAL E	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	9	3	200	200.359 42
15	BBAUCT220230 52	ANURAG SAHAY	ANIMESH KUMAR	MALE	EWS	28	7	200 5	200.196 03
16	BBAUCT220328 26	AAROHI GUPTA	SUJEET KUMAR GUPTA	FEMAL E	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	26	3	200	196.666 69
17	BBAUCT220222 51	DEEPANSHU SHARMA	YAMUNA PRASAD	MALE	GENERAL	19	9	200 5	182.882 89

18	BBAUCT220238 46	AMIT ARYA	MAHESH KUMAR SINGH	MALE	GENERAL	30	12	200 5	180.980 33
19	BBAUCT220047 63	JAHNVI VERMA	RAVINDRA PRASAD VERMA	FEMAL E	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	15	10	200	180.405 08
20	BBAUCT220250 25	BINTI RANI	JAGDISH KUMAR	FEMAL E	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	11	6	200	179.532 49
21	BBAUCT220289 63	ROLI PANDEY	APNESH KUMAR PANDEY	FEMAL E	GENERAL	18	8	200 4	167.058 24
22	BBAUCT220324 42	AMARJEET KUMAR	RAMJEE SINGH	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	1	4	200	164.922 88
23	BBAUCT220236 54	NAVYA KUMARI	NAVIN KUMAR THAKUR	FEMAL E	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	14	8	200 5	164.180 08
24	BBAUCT220288 24	VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA	SHAMBHU KUMAR GUPTA	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	21	3	200	163.049 85
25	BBAUCT220037 79	ROHIT SHARMA	KAILASH CHAND SHARMA	MALE	EWS	26	1	200	161.448 91
26	BBAUCT220075 07	MD ZAKIR QURAISHI	MD SHAHABUDD IN QURAISHI	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	15	12	200	161.097 18
27	BBAUCT220254 95	RUPA MAHATO	MANBODH MAHATO	FEMAL E	GENERAL	23	2	200 1	159.988 24
28	BBAUCT220254 54	BOBY KUMAR	RAJU KUMAR	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	24	4	200	158.757 13
29	BBAUCT220329 58	SHIVANI	MR ANIL KUMAR THAKUR	FEMAL E	GENERAL	21	3	200	158.744 23
30	BBAUCT220295	ADARSH	MR ANIRUDH	MALE	GENERAL	6	8	200	156.833

24	67	PANDEY	PANDEY		CENEDAL	1	_	5	94
31	BBAUCT220330 32	TRIPTI PANDEY	VED PRAKASH PANDEY	FEMAL E	GENERAL	1	5	200	155.947 81
32	BBAUCT220189 06	SHUBHAM KUMAR	RAJU KUMAR	MALE	GENERAL	26	9	200 2	152.930 3
33	BBAUCT220283 23	KUMAR SAHIL	BIRENDRA JHA	MALE	EWS	19	3	200 3	151.914 78
34	BBAUCT220132 52	DHANJEET KUMAR	KASHINATH PANDIT	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	2	6	200	151.689 5
35	BBAUCT220258 81	ANKIT KUMAR	MR LAUTAN RAM	MALE	SC	29	8	200 4	150.355 39
36	BBAUCT220133 15	DHEERAJ KUMAR YADAV	LALMANI YADAV	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	5	3	199 5	150.129 65
37	BBAUCT220310 58	ADITYA MANOJ JAISWAL	MANOJ JAISWAL	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	6	10	200	148.942 44
38	BBAUCT220258 72	KRISHNA SHARMA	NARSINGH SHARMA	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	31	1	200	144.322
39	BBAUCT220225 32	CHHAYA KUMARI	RABINDRA RAM	FEMAL E	SC	6	11	200 4	144.077 91
40	BBAUCT220303 41	SACHIN JAT	PRAHLAD JAT	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	11	5	200	144.006 53
41	BBAUCT220244 46	ARPIT MISHRA	MUKUL MISHRA	MALE	EWS	24	6	200 5	141.476 03
42	BBAUCT220316 25	UTSAV BHARTI	GANESH CHAUDHARY	MALE	SC	13	9	200 4	141.146 21
43	BBAUCT220047 88	AJEET YADAV	RAMAKANT YADAV	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	30	1	200 5	136.771 71
44	BBAUCT220314 72	PIYUSH KUMAR	RAJ KUMAR RAI	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON	24	12	200	135.891 74

					CREAMY)				
45	BBAUCT220203	NEHA	KULDEEP	FEMAL	SC	20	7	200	132.686
	07			Е				4	9
46	BBAUCT220271 54	KUMARI MAHIMA	RAM SAHAY	FEMAL E	SC	19	1	199 7	132.423 98
47	BBAUCT220321 13	PRABHAT RANJAN	DIWAKER KUMAR SINGH	MALE	GENERAL	11	7	200	131.912 41
48	BBAUCT220323 33	ANKIT KUMAR	ALAKH PASWAN	MALE	SC	25	12	200 3	131.912 41
49	BBAUCT220305 94	ANUJ KUMAR	GIRISH KUMAR	MALE	SC	26	8	200 5	130.752 01
50	BBAUCT220098 89	HARISH RAO	HARINDRA PRASAD	MALE	SC	14	4	200 5	129.946 7
51	BBAUCT220319 49	KISHAN KUMAR	RAVINDRA SINGH	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	20	1	200	129.110 21
52	BBAUCT220156 76	ALKA RANI	JAY PRAKASH MAHTO	FEMAL E	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	15	10	200	127.013 24
53	BBAUCT220320 16	VIKRAM KUMAR JHA	RAJ KUMAR JHA	MALE	GENERAL	2	10	200 4	122.606 32
54	BBAUCT220105 13	VIVEK CHANDRA SHEKHAR	VIJAY KUMAR	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	31	8	200	120.295 24
55	BBAUCT220329 35	AKASH KUMAR	RAGHWEND RA KUMAR	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	31	7	200	119.671 85
56	BBAUCT220279 95	RUPESH KUMAR	BIDYA DUBEY	MALE	GENERAL	21	3	200 4	119.537 69
57	BBAUCT220123 16	YUVRAJ SINGH TOMAR	AJMER SINGH TOMAR	MALE	GENERAL	8	1	200 3	118.414 28
58	BBAUCT220213 47	DEEPAK AGRAHARI	SANJAY AGRAHARI	MALE	EWS	24	4	200 2	117.541 46
59	BBAUCT220237 54	HARSH KUMAR	RABINDRA	MALE	SC	10	10	200	116.743 1
60	BBAUCT220133 35	MOHD SAHIL	MOHD RAEES	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	5	7	200	116.314 28

200 3	115.562
3	98
200	114.586
5	67
200	113.226
5	61
200	109.726
4	75
200	105.194
4	37
200	103.751 99
200	102.144
5	39
200	100.123
4	36
200	94.5167 39
200	92.6695
3	33
200	91.0729
5	37
200	88.7184
4	3
200	88.1933
3	75
200	87.9931
6	64
200	87.0870
	5 200 5 200 4 200 4 200 3 200 5 200 4 200 0 200 3 200 5 200 4 200 6

	77	KUMAR	PRASAD		(CENTRA			4	51
	77	KUMAK	FRASAD		L LIST, NON CREAMY)			4	31
76	BBAUCT220289 47	ADITYA GUPTA	MR SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA	MALE	GENERAL	8	5	200 4	86.1197 13
77	BBAUCT220322 48	RAHUL PANDEY	TRIVENI PANDEY	MALE	EWS	24	3	200 2	85.9286 42
78	BBAUCT220318 07	AMAN SINGH	TEJ BAHADUR SINGH	MALE	EWS	24	9	200 4	83.2797 09
79	BBAUCT220195 48	AKANKSHA YADAV	VIJAY SHANKAR YADAV	FEMAL E	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	6	7	200	81.2677 76
80	BBAUCT220128 05	ABDULLAHA	MOHD SHAMSHAD	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	8	7	200	80.6338 35
81	BBAUCT220262 90	AKANKSHA KUMARI	CHITRANJAN KUMAR	FEMAL E	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	7	6	200	77.7582 02
82	BBAUCT220227 68	DEEPAK KUMAR RAUT	RAM NARESH RAUT	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	31	7	200	73.4865 95
83	BBAUCT220209 93	ANKITA KUMARI	HANSRAJ	FEMAL E	SC	4	8	200 3	70.0011 9
84	BBAUCT220105 26	MOHIT KHUSHALANI	DINESH KHUSHALAN I	MALE	EWS	8	6	200 3	65.8537 75
85	BBAUCT220297 74	SAURABH VISHWAKAR MA	RAM VILAS	MALE	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	9	7	200	63.4626 43
86	BBAUCT220302 17	S ANGEL KIRAN	SG SHIVAKUMA R	FEMAL E	SC	2	3	200 4	61.8849 41
87	BBAUCT220260 75	ARTI KUMARI	MADAN KUMAR MAURYA	FEMAL E	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	2	9	200	59.8812 07

88	BBAUCT220241 93	PRIYA KUMARI	RAM BACHAN RAM	FEMAL E	SC	4	7	200 3	58.7750 97
89	BBAUCT220187 18	ADARSH PANDEY	NAGENDRA PANDEY	MALE	GENERAL	1	1	200 3	55.2549 48
90	BBAUCT220247 46	ATIYA GOUHARI	MOHD EBRAHIM	FEMAL E	OBC (CENTRA L LIST, NON CREAMY)	17	7	199 8	43.7298 81